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SOFT DRINKS

Mango lassi

Apple juice 250ml|
Orange juice 250mil
Coke glass 330ml|
Coke zero 330ml glass
Diet Coke glass 330mil
Sprite glass 330ml
Fanta glass 330ml
Lermonade glass 200mil
Jz2o0 27smil

Appletiser 275ml

Soda water 200ml
Pink soda 200ml
Ginger beer 200ml
Tenic water 200ml
Bottle water

Large Bottle water

SPIRIT 2581,
For Double shot £1 extra

Sambuca

Tequila

Disaronneo amaretto
Tia Maria

Grey goose

Remy Martin

Three barrels
Captain Morgan dark
Morgan spice
Bacardi

Jameson Irish

Jack Daniel's

Haige club
Smirnoff

Grey goose
Bombay Gin

Pink Gin

ANy mixer

£3.85
£3.25
£3.25
£3.50
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£2.95
£2.95
£395
£2.85
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.50
£3.85

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
E£3.50
£5.50
£4.50
£31.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£31.50
£3.95
£3.50
£4.50
£3.50
£3.50

Dunks

WHITE WINE

House white wine glass
Sauvignon blanc
Chardonnay

Pinot Grigio

Chablis

Chenin blane

Sauvignon blanc (Mew Zealand)

ROSE WINE

House rose wine glass
White Zinfandel

Blush Pinot Grigio
Mateus

RED WINE

House red wine glass
Merlot

Malbec

Shiraz

Rioj

Pinot noir

Chianti

SPARKLING

The house Prosecco glass
Prosecco bottle

The house Champagne bottle
Special Champagne

£5.95
£16.95
£19.95
£17.95
£24.95
£19.95
£21.95

£5.95
£16.95
£18.95
£19.95

£5.95
£16.95
£16.95
£192.95
£19.95
£19.95

£21.9

£7.95
£24.95
£39.95
£69.95
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BEER & CIDER

Cobra pint

Cobra half pint
Cobra bottle 330ml
Cobra bottle 660mil
King Fisher 660ml
Bangla 660mil
Tiger 600ml
Thatchers 500m|
Percni 500ml|
Ashahi 500mil
Guinness 500ml
Pale ale 500m|

£5.50
£3.95
£3.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.395
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95

ALCOHOL FREE DRIMNKS

Cobra Zero 330ml

King Fisher Zero 330ml
Becks Zero 330ml
Heineken Zeroc 330ml
Peroni Zero 330mil
Corona Zero 330ml
Kopperburg Zerc 500m|
Thachers Zero 500mil

£35.95
£3.95
£3.95
£35.95
£3.95
£3.95
£4.95
£4.95

HOT IRINKS

Espresso
Americano
White Coffee
Latte
Cappuccino
Flat White
Chai Latte
Hot Chocolate
Macha

Filter Coffee
Masala Chai
Green Tea
Mint Tea
Ginger Tea
Breakfast Tea

£1.50
£2.50
£2.50
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.50
£1.95
£2.25
£2.25
£2.25
£2.25
£1.95

PAPADOMS & CHUTNEYS

Papadoms £0.9%
Spicy papadoms £0.99
Cnion salad £0.99
Mango Chutney £0.99
Mint yogurt sauce £0.99
Mix Pickle £0.99
Pickle tray £3.45
MRt yoqurt souce. manga cautrey, cnicn salad and
mix pickle

Raita £3.95
Cucumber Raita £3.95
Chips £3.95
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VEGAN THALI

(sunday only)
Veg Thali £12.99/Masala Thali £13.99

Qur authentic thal includes vegetable
Bhuna/ No Chicken Tikka Masala, Saag
aloo, Chana masalg, Tarka daal, Rice
and Bread

COUPLE 5ET MEAL £34.959

(Monday to Thursday only)

2 Papadoms, Pickle tray, Vegetable
Somosa, Mock lamb tikka starter, No
chicken tikka masala, Mock lamb
Bhuna, Saag aloo, Pilau Rice, Garlic
Nan and Yegan kheer

BANQUET NIGH

(Sunday to Thursday)

Any Starter
Any Main Dish
Any Rice/Nan

L £15 per person. +

10% service charge will be added to the final kill

*FOR ANY ALLERGY INDUIRY, PLEASE ASK A MEMBER DF STAFF
IO R Lo |




