

SOFT DRINKS

£3.95

Mango lassi

Mango lassi	10.00
Apple juice 250ml	£3.25
Orange juice 250ml	£3.25
Coke glass 330ml	£3.50
Coke zero 330ml glass	£3.25
Diet Coke glass 330ml	£3.25
Sprite glass 330ml	£3.25
Fanta glass 330ml	£3.25
Lemonade glass 200ml	£2.95
J20 275ml	£2.95
Appletiser 275ml	£3.95
Soda water 200ml	£2.95
Pink soda 200ml	£2.95
Ginger beer 200ml	£2.95
Tonic water 200ml	£2.95
Bottle water	£2.50
Large Bottle water	£3.95
SPIRIT 25ML	

For Double shot £1 extra	
Sambuca	£3.50
Tequila	£3.50
Disaronno amaretto	£3.50
Tia Maria	£3.50
Grey goose	£5.50
Remy Martin	£4.50
Three barrels	£3.50
Captain Morgan dark	£3.50
Morgan spice	£3.50
Bacardi	£3.50
Jameson Irish	£3.50
Jack Daniel's	£3.50
Haige club	£3.95
Smirnoff	£3.50
Grey goose	£4.50
Bombay Gin	£3.50
Pink Gin	£3.50
Any mixer	£1.99

grinks

WINE

WHITE WINE	
House white wine glass	£5.95
Sauvignon blanc	£16.95
Chardonnay	£19.95
Pinot Grigio	£17.95
Chablis	£24.95
Chenin blanc	£19.95

Sauvignon blanc (New Zealand) £21.95

POSE WINE

NOOL WINE	
House rose wine glass	£5.95
White Zinfandel	£16.95
Blush Pinot Grigio	£18.95
Mateus	£19.95

RED WINE

House red wine glass	£5.95
Merlot	£16.95
Malbec	£16.95
Shiraz	£19.95
Rioj	£19.95
Pinot noir	£19.95
Chianti	£21.9

SPARKLING

The house Prosecco glass	£7.95
Prosecco bottle	£24.95
The house Champagne bottle	£39.95
Special Champagne	£69.95

BEER & CIDER

Cobra pint	£5.50
Cobra half pint	£3.95
Cobra bottle 330ml	£3.95
Cobra bottle 660ml	£5.95
King Fisher 660ml	£5.95
Bangla 660ml	£5.95
Tiger 600ml	£5.95
Thatchers 500ml	£5.95
Peroni 500ml	£5.95
Ashahi 500ml	£5.95
Guinness 500ml	£5.95
Pale ale 500ml	£5.95

ALCOHOL FREE DRINKS

Cobra Zero 330ml	£3.95
King Fisher Zero 330ml	£3.95
Becks Zero 330ml	£3.95
Heineken Zero 330ml	£3.95
Peroni Zero 330ml	£3.95
Corona Zero 330ml	£3.95
Kopperburg Zero 500ml	£4.95
Thachers Zero 500ml	£4.95

HOT DRINKS

Espresso	£1.50
Americano	£2.50
White Coffee	£2.50
Latte	£3.25
Cappuccino	£3.25
Flat White	£3.25
Chai Latte	£3.25
Hot Chocolate	£3.25
Mocha	£3.50
Filter Coffee	£1.95
Masala Chai	£2.25
Green Tea	£2.25
Mint Tea	£2.25
Ginger Tea	£2.25
Breakfast Tea	£1.95

PAPADOMS & CHUTNEYS

£0.99

Spicy papadoms	£0.99
Onion salad	£0.99
Mango Chutney	£0.99
Mint yogurt sauce	£0.99
Mix Pickle	£0.99
Pickle tray	£3.45
	o chutney, onion salad and
mix pickle Daita	£3.95

Papadoms

£3.95 £3.95 Cucumber Raita Chips

VEGAN THALI

(Sunday only) Veg Thali £12.99/Masala Thali £13.99

Our authentic thali includes vegetable Bhuna/ No Chicken Tikka Masala, Saag aloo, Chana masala, Tarka daal, Rice and Bread

COUPLE SET MEAL £34.99

(Monday to Thursday only)

2 Papadoms, Pickle tray, Vegetable Somosa, Mock lamb tikka starter, No chicken tikka masala, Mock lamb Bhuna, Saag aloo, Pilau Rice, Garlic Nan and Vegan kheer

BANQUET NIGHT

(Sunday to Thursday)

Any Starter Any Main Dish Any Rice/Nan £15 per person.

10% service charge will be added to the final bill

* FOR ANY ALLERGY INQUIRY, PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF